Dept |Name Position Current
Salary

1100

2160
1200
1220
1240
1200
2500
1240
1300
6100
2161
1300

1925

2163
1200
2156
1200
6100
1220
1200
1250
1240
1100
1400
1220
2161
1526
1200
1220
1960
1960
1240
2100
2161
2162
1220
1200
1600

1400
1145
3200
1945
1250
3100
1860
2160
1925

1300

APFFEL, 111, ERVIN

ABREU, KENNNETH
ACEVEDO, LINDA
ADAMS, CORSENTA
ALANIS, ROCIO
ALISTER, RITA
ALLISON, HANNAH
ALVARENGA, RUTH
AMARO, YOLANDA
AMBROSE, MICHAEL
ANDERSON, ALICIA
ANDERSON, CLINTON

ANDERSON, MATT

ANGLE, LAURA
ARELLANO, ARELI
ARMSTRONG, HEATHER
ARRIAGA, AMY
ASHMORE, DAVID
BACK, DACIA

BAISDON, LAUREN
BALDERAS, BIANCA
BALDWIN, TIMOTHY
BARBER, CHIELSEY
BARNETT-CARTER, PENNY
BARTLETT, PATRICIA

BEACH TOWNLEY, MICHELLE

BEASLEY, CHRIS
BELASQUEZ, DAVID
BELL, CHELSEY
BELTRAN, ESMERALDA
BERGEMAN, JESSICA
BERSCH, TIMOTHY
BLINN, MARCIE
BOTELLO, KANDI
BOWER, HEDY
BRADY, KRISTIN
BRAVO-ALVAREZ, MARIA
BRENNAN, SUSAN

BRIDGES, RHONDA
BROWN, LOWELL
BROWN, TRACY
BUCHANAN, BREE
BUDD, JILL
BUMFORD, CAITLIN
BURKE, ANGELA
BURKS, PAUL
BURTON, HAL

CAMPBELL, LAURY

Executive Director

Asst Video Producer

Chief Disciplinary Counsel
Receptionist

Legal Secretary
Administrative Attorney
Project Coord

Receptionist
Administrative Assistant 111
Editor 11

Program Coordinator
Occupational Tax Coordinator

Sections Program Coordinator

Legal Ed Sales Consultant
Administrative Asst |1
Web Content Specialist
Legal Secretary
Publications Attorney |1
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant
Administrative Attorney
Executive Assistant
Payroll Officer
Investigator 11

Sr Program Coordinator
Lead Graphic Designer
Database Analyst

Legal Secretary
Program Associate |
Department Director 11
Trial Attorney Il
Registration Coordinator
Program Planner
Division Director

Trial Attorney Il
Receptionist

Marketing & Outreach Manager

Sections Accounting Manager
Division Director

Department Director 11
Department Director 111

Legal Assistant

Director of Archives

Sr. Software Developer

Video Production Director
Website & Technology Specialis

Administrative Assistant 111

$271,000.00

$33,000.00
$198,779.00
$30,851.00
$42,890.00
$62,700.00
$51,945.00
$32,002.00
$34,680.00
$60,774.00
$43,410.00
$52,499.00

$40,555.00

$56,449.00
$41,134.00
$46,210.00
$49,999.00
$90,061.00
$46,207.00
$54,029.00
$45,000.00
$70,541.00
$55,000.00
$59,649.00
$70,354.00
$67,003.00
$70,354.00
$58,174.00
$38,014.00
$39,570.00
$85,669.00
$94,502.00
$34,013.00
$70,354.00
$110,064.00
$82,797.00
$30,851.00
$82,900.00

$50,300.00
$109,200.00
$86,416.00
$93,382.00
$53,043.00
$56,404.00
$82,099.00
$103,944.00
$42,996.00

$45,351.00



1165
1300
1400
1400
6100
1860
1250
1760
3330
2161
1300

1220
1250
1200
3800
6100
3330
1200
2500
1850
3900
1960
1525
1960
2114
2500
1250
1220
1500
1600
1220
2500
1250
2515
1860
1200
2161
1200
2515

1960
1500
6100
1250
1300
2162

1200

1200
1220
1220
1250
1220

CANTU, RAY
CARBAJAL, REMI
CARLSON, SANDRA
CAUDLE, AMANDA
CAVALIERE, COURTNEY
CHAPMAN, JONATHAN
CHARLTON, CRAIG
CHEAVENS, CAREN
CISNEROS, JERRY
CLAY, TIFFANY
CONLON, KAREN

CRAIG, RACHEL
CUELLAR, SANDRA
DAVIS, ANNE

DAVIS, RACHEL

DAY, CYNTHIA

DE LEON, MICHAEL
DEBERRY, JUDITH
DESAI, NIKITA
DILLARD, CORLISS
DOBBS, MICHAEL
DUDLEY, DETRA
DUDLEY, PAMELA
DUKES, DANI
DUNHAM, JENNIFER
EBERHARDT, KAITLYN
EHLER, JAMES
ELIZONDO, DOMINGO
FADEREWSKI, ADAM
FEEMSTER, ERIN
FERRIS, KAREN
FIDLER, MARNI
FLORES, IRENE
FOWLER, JOCELYN
FRACKOWIAK, JAREK
FRANCIS, TAMARA
GALARZA, MARY
GALINGER, TANYA

GALLOWAY, CATHERINE

GALLOWAY, LAVERA
GARCIA Il, ANTONIO
GARCIA, ELMA
GARCIA, TROY
GAVIN, SANDRA
GILLEY, PAMELA

GREER, MATTHEW

GROSZ, DANIELA
GUERRA, LAURIE
HARLAN, TONYA
HASPIL, MARIE
HENDERSON, SOPHIA

Assistant Deputy Director
Administrative Assistant 111
Controller

Accounts Payable Clerk
Editor

Department Director
Investigator 11
Department Director |
Building Maintenance Tech
Event Coordinator
Membership Accounting Manager

Trial Attorney |

Office Manager

Executive Admin Manager
Administrative Assistant Il
Meeting Coordinator
Facilities Manager

Trial Attorney |1

Project Coord
Administrative Assistant 111
Program Coordinator
Administrative Asst |1
Meeting Planner |

Program Associate 11

Web Content Specialist
Project Coord

Deputy Counsel - Litigation
Investigator |

Associate Editor

Event Planner Coordinator
Office Manager

Office Manager

Legal Secretary

Program Attorney

Sr. Software Developer
Legal Secretary

Event Coordinator

Legal Assistant

Develop & Communication Mgr

Program Associate |

Lead Designer

Publications Attorney |1
Administrative Attorney
Department Director |1

Business Dev & Finance Manager

Appellate Counsel

Classification Attorney
Trial Attorney 11
Regional Counsel
Trial Attorney |

Legal Assistant

$156,006.00
$45,110.00
$76,524.00
$43,191.00
$53,381.00
$114,599.00
$54,060.00
$82,195.00
$35,022.00
$55,121.00
$63,257.00

$70,000.00
$60,774.00
$78,647.00
$43,628.00
$55,727.00
$64,367.00
$94,306.00
$19,676.80
$40,725.00
$70,354.00
$30,851.00
$53,420.00
$48,528.00
$57,880.00
$39,374.00
$169,315.00
$43,410.00
$50,253.00
$46,072.00
$60,774.00
$48,000.00
$44,339.00
$66,434.00
$75,480.00
$49,999.00
$51,976.00
$59,614.00
$85,645.00

$38,000.00
$61,420.00
$92,105.00
$68,376.00
$75,336.00
$70,354.00

$85,949.00

$57,066.00
$76,385.00
$110,709.00
$86,011.00
$60,774.00



3800
1760
1240
1870
2161
1860
1200
1250
6100
1300
1200
1220
1250
2113
1200
1730
2500
1200
2158

1400
2171
6100
1200
1150
2500
1200

1400

6100
2161
1200
1220
1526
1525
3800
1240
1220
1103
1250
1200
1240
1860

2515
2161
1960
1240
1200
2500
1220
1220
2800
1400

HEREDIA, MARIA
HERNANDEZ, LISA

HERNANDEZ, MARIBELLE

HERZIK, JOANNA
HICKS, JILLISON
HICKS, SCOTT
HILL, LINZY
HINTON, ROBERT
HOEFLING, JILL
HOFFMAN, DENISE
HOGUE, SHELLY
HOLT, LISA
HOMBURG 111, PAUL
HORTON, QUINCY
HSU, ERIC

HUERTA, FRANK
IBARRA, CATHRYN
IBARRA, JENNIFER
IZAGUIRRE, VIRGINIA

JARRATT, TRACY
JENKINS, SHANE
JENSEN, CONOR
JOHNSON, BRADLEY
JONES, DONALD
JONES, JOHN
JORDAN, MICHELLE

JUAREZ, AMY

KARLSSON, JENNIFER
KASPER, KATHY
KATES, AMANDA
KIRKLAND, KENNETH
KLIER, REBECCA
KNOLL, TAMI

KRAFT, CHARLES
LABRUZZI, MARY
LANDIS, ROBIN
LANEY, KALYN
LARA-SANCHEZ, DELIA
LENOX, RENEE
LESLIE, SHAWN
LESSARD, TREY

LEVINS, KRISTEN
LEWIS, BRANDY
LINDBO, PEINGRUTAL
LINTON, ROXANNE
LOCUST, ERICA
LOEFFELHOLZ, MARIE
LOPEZ, BRENDA
LOPEZ, MARIA

LOTT, CINDY
LUKYANOVA, VIRA

Administrative Assistant Il
Program Coordinator

Legal Assistant

Web Content Specialist

Sr Program Coordinator

Sr. Software Developer
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Operations Manager
Administrative Assistant 111
Legal Assistant

Trial Attorney |1

Trial Attorney Il
Administrative Asst |1
Classification Attorney
Customer Service Specialist
Program Attorney
Classification Attorney
Director of Program Planning

Division Director

Web Content Specialist

Web Content Specialist

Ethics Attorney

Legal Counsel

Program Developer

Discipl Rules & Referenda Atty

Administrative Asst/Cashier

Accounting Specialist
Meeting Planner

Trial Attorney 11
Investigator |

Graphic Production Artist
Printing Coordinator
Compliance Supervisor
Legal Secretary
Investigator 11

Division Director 11

Legal Secretary
Administrative Asst |1
Legal Assistant

Assoc Netw & Sys Administrator

Program Attorney

Program Coordinator Assistant
Administrative Asst IV

Legal Assistant

Database Analyst

Program Developer

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary
Administrative Asst IV
Accountant

$43,422.00
$45,146.00
$57,502.00
$57,880.00
$52,333.00
$72,609.00
$37,499.00
$49,999.00
$73,871.00
$41,515.00
$60,774.00
$96,805.00
$109,062.00
$38,192.00
$57,666.00
$30,200.00
$67,466.00
$57,666.00
$79,455.00

$109,593.00
$57,880.00
$44,101.00
$63,314.00
$164,326.00
$50,253.00
$33,672.00

$43,191.00

$39,004.00
$45,051.00
$81,500.00
$50,015.00
$43,000.00
$60,774.00
$51,500.00
$48,586.00
$65,162.00
$191,195.00
$49,749.00
$30,851.00
$60,774.00
$74,092.00

$74,495.00
$35,033.00
$39,782.00
$48,349.00
$76,899.00
$50,253.00
$49,999.00
$45,386.00
$40,670.00
$46,590.00



1115
2161
1250
2161

3100
1240
2515
1500
2161
1240
1900
1295
1240
1960
2161
1400
2800
6100
2161
1240
1730
6100
1240
6100
1925
3332
2126
1200
3200
1220
1400
1760
6100
2111

1200
1240
1200
1860
3900
1250
1500
6100
2161
1100
1220
1200
1200
6100
1945
1850

MAJOR, EUGENE
MAKA, KIMBERLEE
MARIN, LUIS
MARSHALL, JULIE

MARTIN, EMMA
MAYERS, ORLANDO
MCALLISTER, PATRICIA
MCCONNICO, PATRICIA
MCDONALD, MARY
MCGUFFIN, NYCOLE
MCGUIRE, KRISTINA
MCKEEMAN, CHRISTINE
MCPOLAND, JOHN
MENDOZA, SONIA
MERSHON, CRIMSEN
MILLER, CANDACE
MILLER, JAN

MILLS, SUSANNAH
MOLINA, SANDRA
MOORE IIl, WILLIAM
MORALEZ, ADELITA
MORRISON, DIANE
NICHOLS, EDWARD
NORMAN, JAMES
NUCKOLS, TRACY
NUNEZ, ANN

ORTEGA, SARA
PALACIOS, LYDIA
PALACIOS, MICHELLE
PAYNTON, BRITTANY
PECK, KAREN

PENA, PAULINE

PEREZ, JENNIFER
PHILLIPS, GERARD

PITLUK, ELLEN

PITTS, MICHAEL
POPPS, LAURA
POWELL, BRADLEY
PROVOZNIK, LISA
QUINN, VIRGINIA
QUITUGUA, ERIC
RABAGO, ANNE-MARIE
RAMIREZ, MARIA
REAMES, JENNIFER
REESE, BILL
REINHART, DIANA
REYNOLDS, CLAIRE
RIDDLE, TRAVIS
RITTER, CHRISTOPHER
RIVERA, JULIA

Division Director

Program Planner

Investigator |
Meetings/Sponsorship Manager

Archives & Records Mgmt. Spec.
Investigator 11

ATJ Executive Director
Managing Editor

Program Planner

Legal Secretary
Governmental Affairs Coord
BODA Executive Director/GC
Investigator 11

Program Associate 11

Sr Program Coordinator
Accountant

Department Director 111
Publications Attorney |
Program Coordinator
Regional Counsel
Customer Service Associate
Senior Editor

Trial Attorney |
Publications Attorney |
Department Director |
Purchasing Specialist

Web Content Specialist
Administrative Assistant 111
Office Manager

Legal Assistant

Accounts Payable Manager
Administrative Asst IV
Production Supervisor
Administrative Assistant 111

Ethics Attorney

Trial Attorney |

Deputy Counsel-Administration
Division Director Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Investigator 11

Assistant Editor

Director, Justice Incubator
Program Coordinator Assistant
Executive Assistant
Investigator 11

Grievance Referral Administrat
Public Affairs Counsel
Production Assistant |

TLAP Professional
Administrative Assistant Il

$127,447.00
$67,600.00
$43,410.00
$68,737.00

$42,997.00
$53,045.00
$158,340.00
$87,708.00
$62,400.00
$35,416.00
$90,072.00
$192,244.00
$52,765.00
$57,880.00
$52,333.00
$62,424.00
$110,201.00
$77,860.00
$54,080.00
$103,482.00
$41,134.00
$73,871.00
$67,450.00
$63,000.00
$81,500.00
$60,774.00
$50,801.00
$45,351.00
$48,473.00
$47,207.00
$63,813.00
$38,000.00
$43,163.00
$45,351.00

$80,395.00
$71,080.00
$169,315.00
$155,611.00
$45,351.00
$53,783.00
$42,583.00
$88,380.00
$36,940.00
$74,310.60
$69,738.00
$85,949.00
$92,543.00
$33,833.00
$64,839.00
$43,706.00



1600

3800
1870
2157
3332

1240
1240
2161

1200
1250
1730
1850
1220
6100
1240
1200

2161
6100
1170
1860

3330
1200
1250
1925
3800
1240
1240
1400
1185
1101

1200
1146
3800
2500
1250
6100
6100
3333
6100
3200
2112
1600
1295
1800
1960
1250
1200
1240
1220
1945

ROCHESTER, EMILEE

RODRIGUEZ, ERICA
RODRIGUEZ, TERI
ROEBUCK, DEBORAH
ROGERS, PAUL

ROSALES, VERONICA
RUNNELS, AUSTRA
SALAZAR, ELIZABETH

SALDANA, SARAH
SALDIVAR, LAURIE
SAMANIEGO, LINDA
SANCHEZ, GINA
SANCHEZ, LUVENIA
SANDLE, SHARON
SAUCEDA, SHANNON
SCHAFFER, DEAN

SERNA, DESEREA
SIEBERT, ROGER
SIRMAN, JOHN
SLACK, CHRISTIAN

SLONE, MICHAEL
SMITH, DEREK
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, LYNDSAY
SMITH, NANCY
SOLIS, ROSALINDA
SOSA, PAMELA
SOTO, OPHELIA
SPEARS, KANICE
SQUIRES, CORY

STANFIELD, ZARALINDA
STARNES, AMY
STEHLING, DEBORAH
STONE, BRIANA
STROLLE, STEPHANIE
TALKINGTON, LARA
TATUM, VICKIE
TORRES, GABRIEL
TOWNSEND, JENNIFER
TREVINO, BREE
TREVINO, PATRICIA
TRUITT, CARYN
TRUITT, JACKIE
TURNER, AMY
TURNER, DANYEL
URENA, LAURA

UTHE, GEORGE
VALENTINE, CYNTHIA
VAN HAMME, TANA
VANN, CAMERON

Marketing & Outreach Coordinat

Operations Supevisor
Webmaster

Administrative Assistant 111
Purchasing&Facilities Director

Legal Secretary
Office Manager
Program Coordinator Assistant

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Customer Service Manager
Administrative Asst |1
Administrative Attorney
Division Director

Trial Attorney Il
Appellate/Spec. Projects Atty

Program Coordinator Assistant
Editor

Legal Counsel

Sr. Netw & Sys Administrator

Building Maintenance Tech
Classification Attorney
Trial Attorney |

Meeting Planner
Department Director 11
Legal Secretary
Investigator |

Accounts Receivable Manager
Division Director

Research & Analyis Director
Legal Assistant

Public Information Director
Administrative Asst |1
Program Attorney

Trial Attorney |1

Marketing Coordinator
Publications Attorney |
Support Services Specialist
Production Assistant |
Project Coordinator
Custom CLE Manager
Meeting Planner |

BODA Executive Assistant
Human Resources Director
Program Associate |

Legal Secretary
Investigator 11

Legal Assistant
Administrative Attorney

Sr. TLAP Professional

$38,500.00

$51,500.00
$64,217.00
$45,351.00
$118,682.00

$43,811.00
$60,774.00
$34,693.00

$41,988.00
$37,499.00
$65,932.00
$33,500.00
$62,914.00
$114,660.00
$93,905.00
$85,949.00

$36,207.00
$60,401.00
$172,677.00
$98,995.00

$45,350.00
$61,082.00
$93,167.00
$47,860.00
$95,258.00
$49,999.00
$43,410.00
$57,817.00
$127,447.00
$108,842.00

$51,201.00
$58,000.00
$40,673.00
$75,473.00
$109,062.00
$60,563.00
$42,758.00
$37,310.00
$33,950.00
$56,010.00
$63,205.00
$45,146.00
$57,540.00
$126,345.00
$49,625.00
$45,237.00
$58,274.00
$52,785.00
$87,300.00
$85,656.00



1250
1145

2162
1295
1300
2162
1860
2165
1170

2161
1220
1220
1200

1220
1800
1240
1200
3800
1945
2167
2165
1850

VARGAS, GINA
VASQUEZ, JUSTINE

VEGA, ROXANNE
VICKERS, GAYLE
VICKERY, PAULA
VOLK, MARY
WAGNER, RYAN
WALKER, JALISA
WALKER, SPENCER

WARD, SHEENA
WESTFALL, MICHELLE
WHEELINGTON, JACKIE
WHITE, HEATHER

WHITE, REBECCA
WHITFIELD, PAMELA
WINDHAM, VANESSA
WINTERS, NINA
WOOD, LESLIE
WOOD, PENNI
WUBKER, THOMAS
ZHENG, JI

ZVONEK, LISA

Receptionist
Communication Project Coord

Registration Coordinator
BODA Deputy Director/Counsel
Administrative Assistant 111
CLE Deputy Director

Sr. Software Developer

Design Coordinator

Law Office Mgr/Executive Asst

Program Coordinator

Legal Secretary

Trial Attorney Il

Compliance Prog Administrator

File Clerk

Sr. HR Representative
Trial Attorney Il

Legal Secretary
Administrative Asst |1
Administrative Asst |1
Website Manager
Design Coordinator
Department Director |

$38,494.00
$39,374.00

$40,451.00
$154,548.00
$45,351.00
$100,372.00
$79,247.00
$41,751.00
$72,410.00

$46,111.00
$37,080.00
$78,000.00
$45,000.00

$37,830.00
$69,992.00
$86,922.00
$40,984.00
$33,486.00
$35,853.00
$70,205.00
$40,248.00
$77,634.00



	Position Control

